HANITA End Mill Clearance
Order Code Shank Style Dia Shank L of Cut O.A.L. Rad Price
5V0C19007DT WP15PE Weldon 3/4 3/4 1.1/2 4.0 .090 163.13
5V0E19007BV WS15PE Safe-Lock 3/4 3/4 1.1/2 4.0 .030 174.56
Safe-Lock 3/4 3/4 1.1/2 4.0 .120 174.56 5V0E19007EV WS15PE
5V0E13015BW WS15PE Safe-Lock 1/2 1/2 1.1/4 3.0 .030 63.93
SAP #
5577160
5594863
5594878
5594884
Qty
8
2
3
4
Order Code SAP # Qty Shank Style Dia Shank L of Cut O.A.L. Rad Price
4V0519007CW WP15PE 5576554 2 Weldon 3/4 3/4 1.1/2 4.0 .060 153.90
4V4519007CW WP15PE 5576619 2 Weldon 3/4 3/4 7/8 3.5 .060 146.26
4V6525028NW WP15PE 5576634 2 Weldon 1.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 — 366.58
Order Code Shank Style Dia Shank L of Cut O.A.L. Rad Price
TF4V1507002B Cylindrical 1/4 1/4 1.1/4 3.0 .030 25.17
TF4V0519007C Cylindrical 3/4 3/4 1.1/2 4.0 .060 153.90
Cylindrical 3/4 3/4 1.1/2 4.0 .090 171.30 TF4V0519007D
TF4V0519007S Cylindrical 3/4 3/4 1.1/2 4.0 — 146.57
SAP #
3695117
2870206
3321281

TF6T1R19007 2836176 2 4 3/4 3/4 3.0 5.1/4 .047 93.42
TF6T3R32009 2836138 1 6 1.1/4 1.1/4 3.0 5.1/2 .059 150.59
Order Code Shank Style Dia Shank L of Cut O.A.L. Cham Price
TC6A3R25008 Weldon 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.1/2 .020 120.48
TC6A0R32009 Weldon 1.1/4 1.1/4 2.0 4.1/2 .020 140.39
Weldon 1.1/4 1.1/4 4.0 6.1/2 .020 162.84 TC6A1R32009
TC6A1R25008 Weldon 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.1/2 .020 150.09
SAP #
1839782
2840103
2840132